21 Aralik 2005 Garsamba

4. Kosu Saat:13:30
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 THE WEST WINGS(10)

2 SINGASONG(2)

3 LIMYRAS) (IRE)

4 PEYMANE(6)

5 DEMOKRAT(1)

6 MATOYA®B)

7 ARGENT(7)

8 ILKBEY(3)

9  MATATOSHI NAGAZAKI(11)
10 MTOS(©) (IRE)

11 BLOODY MOON(4) (IRE)

12 CUKULATA(12)

Yas
3yde

6ydk
Syd k
4yak
3yae
3ydd
3yde
4yda
3yde
6ydk
Tykk

3ydd

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI5

1.)19.900 &
1.)1.990 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BISHOP OF CASHEL (GB) - FRUDENT (GB)

SUNMUSIC (IRE) - VINYA DEL MAR
DEFINITE ARTICLE (GB) - FOXY FARY (IR
SHNING STEEL (GB) - IMAN

BUOU DINDE(GB) - SADLERS FLY (IR
COMMON GROUNDS (GB) - LATOYA

WEST BY WEST (USA) - MUHT (USA)

SR PEKAN (USA) - EVERALD DANCER (USA)
DOYOUN (IRE) - TATIANA

QUEST FORFAME (GB) - RESOLANA (USA)
GOLDVARK* (USA) - RARELY IRISH (USA)

WECO - SABATIN

58 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2)7.960 ¢
2)79% ¢

Siklet
55

60,5
58,5
585
61
56,5
58
60
54
56,5
585

52,5

Jokey
S.BOYRAZ

MKORKMAZ
0.0ZTURK
MU.DEMR
OKAYA
O.SEZIK
N.SEN
C.DURSUN
EVETIN
ABIRDAL
E.CANKILIG

R.TASDELEN

3.)3.980 ¢
3.)398 ¢
Sahip Antrenérii

I. KAZ KASTAR MMOLLAOGLU
ABD. UGES MARSLAN
M HAN. SAHIN S.CULHA
TAL.KILIG HAL.SIMSEK
ATI. OzSoy AEBAS
V.C CAKIM G.SUBASI
NEC. TURAN MARSLAN
YAS. ILBEY Y.DEMR
NAC. KAS SALTUNTAS
FAR. DILBER MEH.ARSLAN
M EDI. KANTARMACI  EDIBLEN
KAM BOLCAN 0.0ZPUYLAT

Derece

2.18.24

2.18.55

2.18.76

21887

2.19.39

21947

22013

22022

2.20.88

2.20.98

2.25.83

2.34.56

Adana Hipdromu (61. Yans Giinii)

1,5BOY
1BOY

1/2 BOY

2000 Gim
4)1990 ¢
4)199 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark
8,35 8
4,30 6
2,20 2
3,00 3
3,20 5
3,65 1
10,60 11
11,05 10
24,95 9
6,55 12
11,35 7
28,00 4

GGk HP
56

87
121
77
77
72
67
73
40
69
89

18



